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o
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2
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o
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9
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1
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HARAN. RAMA K & K RAGHAVAN
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3 VANORE DR 1X

P —Lhocn

2503

-53 VANORE DR

2

FIRE DAMAGE ALT

026496

57700

57700 12

1
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HYON JIN

2

ONS
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12
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1
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K1T/BATH ALT:
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N
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1

2
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6700
6700

00660
04530

N

4

P
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'
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BATH ALT:

035760

15866
27800
4350
66050
134250
296800
3400
118500
6600
22700
278000
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5191
89050

7
12
9
3
5
12
12
10
12
12
12
6
7
6

27200
27800
5800
264200
322200
296800
3400
142200
6600
22700
278000
12400
8900
178100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12
12
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8900
8900
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00000
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J

1
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?
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N
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E
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2
2
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2
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2
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14
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036032
037212
037512
3223.01
2
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041125
3311
041775
3406
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3407
28
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3503
047645

2815
036044

036012
2814
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036116
036404
3211
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Y. & SANSANELLI

Owners Name
Class Street Address
Progerty Location

Cit
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t
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p
P

3610

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

40425

11

44100

1

M.

NEW CONDO

.03
1102

07410

1 56300 12 56300

12

56300
56300

07410

NEW CONDO

33583

10

40300

1

C.
07410

Y. & VENTURA,

2

NEW CONDO

oMo

—O—

M—O

31800

12

31800

1

12

07410

NEW CONDO

oMo

—O—

M—O

36941

11

1 40300

0
40300
40300

07410

FRANCI1SCO SR.. & MARIA

NEW CONDO

61325

11

66900

1

66900
66900

07410

NEW CONDO

oMo

—O—

M=

42900

42900 12

1

12

07410

2

NEW :CONDO

oMo

—O—

MO

46800

12

46800

1

12

07410

& YOUNG A.

KWANG S.
ANDMARK LN

LAWN, NJ
ANDMARK LN

CHOI
2 741
FAIR
74 L

NEW CONDO

61800

12

61800

1

12

LANA

07410

BDULHAMID / JATKER

NEW CONDO

oM~
—O—

M—O

186500

186500 12

1

12

07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

O —

—O—

M—O

181900

12

181900

1

12

07410

JAMIE

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oM~

—O—

MO

181900

12

181900

1

12

07410

Z. REINBILL & CHARISSA

MARK LN

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oM

—O—

MO

181900

12

181900

1

12

JENNIFER
07410

AN . ADRIAN & NG,

MARK LN

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oM

—O—

M=

181900

181900 12

1

12

07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oM

—O—

M—O

184300

184300 12

1

12

07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oMAN

—O—

M—O

10/11/22
08:46:49
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

08:46:48

LAWN

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

NIKHIL & CHOPRA

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

3610

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

186500

-ié---

186500

1

-ié--

R | SHMA
07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

.03
C1121
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o N [\
~ — ~+
<) ~ N~
N o) ~
N~ N~ N~
o o o
=) o o
~ n M
o) oo —
~ n e
— — —
Ln Ln L
coo coo [olele
oo oo oo
N~ Lo MM
00 00 oo ——
NN Lo oo
= o o o
o = o «— —
= = < ~
= = — ~ N~
< O T o o
- - g |
s —
o — 2
< u (o
pos oc <C
o= — a
w o o
[ o Ll
m >
FIZ = i=Z == =
— — — — — —
< O o3 5 M
>N X ZN X Z N
T e - o e Y =l = = ‘C C
WI<Co<L—<C ~<C =T ~<C
<C =
=0 vAa=0 =0
<=<x= =Z<= m=<<=
S><Ca<T <L I<T o <L<CI<T
(@] — = - P s | —
SN~ — o I o
WO—=0O TAN—N 1 O0—0
OCO EOICO OO
(o Lol 1 SR SRS o ol IR i Ll NI )
N N N
o o o
=) =) o
= = =
o o o
(&} (&} (&}
= = =
w w w
= = =
N o) o)
oM oMma oM
— O — O — O
O v O O
M—O M—O M—O

126550

6

253100

1

07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oxro

—O—

MO

131075

7

224700

1

224700
224700

07410

. & SARIKA GUPTA

NEW TOWNHOUSE

o O

—O—

M=

131658

7

225700

1

07920

2

NEW -TOWNHOUSE

o O

—O—

MO

131658

7

225700

1

07410

. & SHLESHA SAMIR

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oo

—O—

M—O

131658

7

225700

1

07410

A RD

RACHIT & ANKITA KUMARI
z

IR LAWN, NJ
=62 PLA

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oo

—O—

M—O

112850

6

225700

1

NJ, LP
SUITE 303
; NJ 07920

OF
E
R

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oo

—O—

M—O

113700

6

227400

1

07920

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oo

—O—

MO

115650

6

231300

1

CHING MIN:LIN
07410

&
L
L

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

o O
—O0

MO

110900

6

221800

1

07410

CA COURTNEY

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

3610
.04
0602

110900

6

221800

1

07410

—aied

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

3610
.04
C0603

92416

5

221800

1

07410

OUTIUN & KARINE

AR
LN
LN

H
LD
NJ
LD

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

3610
.04
C0604

10/11/22
08:46:49
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

08:46:48

LAWN

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

& State

Owners Name
Class Street Address
Progerty Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

3610

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

112850

--8---

1225700

1

07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

C0605

112850

6

225700

1

07920

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

3610
.04
C0606

105458

5

253100

1

07410

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

3610
.04
C0607

35900

12

35900

1

12

2

ADDITION/BATH

051792

3612
15
3612
19

22125

9

29500

1

& DEIRDRE

DAVID. F.

ADDITION

051808
3615

38100

3

152400

1

OHN & LAURA

ocTOoc

2

ADDITION/ALT.

051896
3617
10

116916

10

140300

1

ES & CHRISTIE

2

ADDITION/ALT.

052060

3621
28

162866

7

279200

1

& _DIANA LASHINSKY

00000

TER

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

052416
3623
32

7100

12

7100

1

12

& EILEEN T
PL
N-PL 1X

p
AN
J
A

o=Z0

2

FIN BSMT/BATH

052628
3624

153000

8

229500

1

(o ofan o Ta o

2

ADDITION/ALT.

052652
3625

4333

13000

ZALO & JOANNA 1

FIN BSMT/BATH

052668

16866

11

18400

1

07410
R1-2

ER 1X
AEL L & DARA R

XANDER & USATIN,
ER

E
NN
EN

T
J
T

ALTERAT IONS 2

0
053110
3708

7416

5

17800

1

ADDITION

053428
3711

11

4458

5

10700

1

YMYR & OKSANA

2

KIT ALT/CAC

054268
3716

29033

4

87100

1

2

ADDITION/ALT.

055172

10/11/22
08:46:49
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Added/Omitted Proof Report

08:46:48

LAWN
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10200

1

3725
10

K1TCHEN ALT. 2

056364
3801

6400

6400 12

1

12

BATH ALT.

056744
3801

19200

12

19200

1

12

NALD & SWAIN,

0
R

oco

ADDITION

J
R
HUALU & FAN ZHANG

OWEN AVE

=20

056748

68266

8

102400

1

FAIR LAWN, NJ
358 OWEN AVE 1X

WANG
358

DITION/ALT. 2

1
056788

3801
33

2750

6

5500

1

PAVLO & INNA

BATH ALT:

056851
3802

23200

12

23200

1

12

HEODORE E: & ‘MARYANN

ADDITION

03602

—

M

4

P~

—

oo

056892
3807
16

4700

4700 12

1

12

BRIAN & JI YEONG

2

CENTRAL ‘AIR

057208
3817

49375

5

118500

1

00000

BHUDESAI KEVAL

2

ADDITION/ALT.

058044
3817
15

15975

9

21300

ANIEL A & HOLLI M 1

POOL

058080
3901

245800

245800 12

1

12

2

ADDITION/ALT.

058375

8200

12

8200

1

12

S & TATYANA

2

PAT10/GAZEBO

0
061612
4403
34

3600

12

3600

1

12

MORDECHA! & NATHALIE

BATHROOM

02163

—

N~

o]

—

061688
4404

181083

10

217300

1

AVE 11X

HON & CRYSTAL
J

P
T
N
T

wo

0

2

ADDITION/ALT.

061752
4410

17100

9

1 22800
22800
22800

00000
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P
oo
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N

Kl A & RACHEL S
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

08:46:48

LAWN

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

4506
12

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

26400

--6---

35200

1

ALTERAT ONS 2

062784

3750

6

7500

1

ooO

AFERDITA

&
v

00000
074102103

R1-3

BATHROOM

062844

3675

7

6300

1

NJ

RLOT AVE
RLOT AVE 1X

N

BATH ALT.

063244

32166

10

38600

1

00000

ANEL & RUTH

=w

ALTERATIONS 2

063387

8100

12

8100

1

12

BATHROOM

063432

2100

7

3600

1

R & TANYA K

[SRIES]

BATH ALT.

063472
4521

8866

8

13300

1

KARLA M

2

FIN :BSMT/BATH

063508
4527

12191

7

20900

1

ARIEL & CHAVA

2

DORMER/ALT.

063928
4601
25

5583

10

6700

1

2

FINISH BASEMENT

074102332

R1-3

GAM:-& MICHELLE

070132

8800

8

13200

1

E
T
J
T

XWN=Zw

070626
4606

10000

12

10000

1

12

PAVEL & ALA
PER AVE

NJ

R AVE 1X

KQ
HOP
AWN
HOPPE

VALADZ
2 12-06
FAIR L
12-06

BATHROOM

070752

9800

7

16800

1

071152

2]

N

o

~F

o

o

O

]

LN

—

—

[e oo X an]
oo
00
MM
LA

NO

wo

oo

=0

<o
=10

ool

L g

b e e e

feea
<<

—
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<< —

[«
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<<_a=Za
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=
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oy
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=
-
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o™~
[

N N

— —

000 I

N O

127875

9

170500

1

4613

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

071432

4617
27

122500

6

245000

1

AN & QIN DONG

g}

==

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

071736

10/11/22
08:46:49



17 FAIR LAWN Added/Omitted Proof Report
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Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
4700 MENDELSOHN, JENNIFER & KRAUS,TZIVYA 0 3 1 298800 9 224100
5 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 16-24 ELLIOTT TER 00000 298800
FAIR LAWN, NJ 410 298800
071984 16-24 ELLIOTT TER 1X R1-3
4711 SACCO, LUIGI & LISA 0 2 1 192500 10 160416
3 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 14-01 EMERSON DR 00672 192500
FAIR LAWN: NJ 074102434 192500
075636 14-01 EMERSON DR 1X R1-3
4711 ROUTE 208 FAIR LAWN, LLC 0 9 1 8050400 3 2012600
5.01 NEW BUILDING 4A 157 COLUMBUS AVE 8050400
NEW YORK, NY 10023 8050400
16-28 ROUTE 208 B-3
4901 FRG-X-NJ2 LP C/O FAROPOINT VENTURES Q7 1 1359000 5 566250
2 INTERIOR ALT. 4B 5 MARINE VIEW PLAZA, #402 00000 1359000
HOBOKEN, NJ 07030 1359000
078240 19-05 NEVINS RD
5403 SCHNE IDER, SHELDON & SHEILA 187600 4 13 334300 8 222866
28 EXEMPT TO TAX 2 5-10 6TH $T 146700
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 334300
078764 5-10 6TH 8T 1X R1-3
5405 CHEN, ZHENCHANG 0 12 1 243000 12 243000
22 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 5-22 4TH ST 00000 243000
FAIR LAWN NJ 074101403 243000
078936 5-22 4TH 8T 1X R1-3
5406 STEINBERG, JOSHUA & RENA 0 8 1 100000 4 33333
15 ADDITION/ALT. 2 3-02 ALYSON ST 00000 100000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101409 100000
078976 3-02 ALYSON ST 1X R1-3
5409 DE TORRES, MYRNA & LEOPOLDO 0 2 1 28200 10 23500
24 ADDITION/DECK 2 5-15 DEWEY PL 00000 28200
25 FAIR LAWN NJ 074101055 28200
079164 5-15 DEWEY PL 1X R1-3
5409 CRAWFORD, MARITZA 0o 7 1 49400 5 20583
36 ADDITION/ALT. 2 0-78 MORLOT AVE 00000 49400
37,38,39 FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101015 49400
079184 0-78 MORLOT AVE 1X R1-3
5502 VEYSMAN, ILYA & ALYSSA 09 1 132600 3 33150
1 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 8-22 PARK AVE 00000 132600
FAIR LAWN, NJ 741 132600
080148 8-22 PARK AVE 1X 1-3
5510 BIERBRYER, ANDREW & ESTHER SARAH 0 1 1 223400 11 204783
33 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2  9-09 4TH $T 00000 223400
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 223400
081524 9-09 4TH 8T 1X R1-3
5513 301 FAIR LAWN, LLC: C/O R. :-DAWOOD 0 9 1 508800 3 127200
16.01 NEW -HOME 2 P.0. -BOX 820 508800
MAYWOOD, NJ 076075515 508800
6-09 3RD ST R1-3
5513 DAWOOD, RONY M. & OLGA SINANIAN 0 9 1 438600 3 109650
16.02 NEW HOME 2:°°6-11 3RD ST 438600
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 438600
6-11 3RD §T R1-3
5514 CHUNG, HOYA & YE RAN 0o 7 1 13600 5 5666
12 KIT/BATH ALT. 2 10-14 3RD ST 00597 13600
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 13600
082276 10-14 3RD ST 11X R1-3
5517 KUNKIS, ADAM & EMILY POLLACK 0 12 1 12600 12 12600
31 SAUNA 2 9-19 18T ST 00000 12600
32,33,34 FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101071 12600
10/11/22 082840 9-19 1ST $T 1X R1:3

08:46:49



Page 14

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

08:46:48

LAWN

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

5519
12

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

29100

-ié---

29100

1

-ié--

i & C T LOZANO

M
$
$

NJ
T X

DORMER/BATH 2 T

083136
5520

15516

7

26600

1

26600
26600

00000
074101002

R1-3

5 JONATHAN

3

ALTERAT IONS

083276

21333

8

32000

1

DORMER/BATH 2

1
083492

194400

194400 12

1

12

NY & AMANDA

o

o

2

083504

9500

6

19000

1

BATH/KIT ALT: 2

2
083744

197800

8

296700

4 13

164500
132200
296700

00000

H & KEELY YEDNOCK
0
R

2

9
085024

50875

5

122100

1

BRIAN C D & TRACEY L D .

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2

O
[WaYaX

]

086352
5616

2842425

9

3789900 S01

1

3789900
3789900

00000

NEW BUILDING

086420

4858

11

5300

1

2

OSE PORCH
7

ENCL
26,2

2
087204
5625

13800

6

27600

1

DORMER/DECK

087470
5628

102850

6

205700

1

00000

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

088088

3075

4100 9

1

00000

BATH ALT.

088104
5629

20900

11

22800

1

2

ADDTN/STORAGE

088308
5704

30100

12

30100

1

12

ADDITION

090152

9900

11

10800

1

E & SHIRAG NAIR

2

FIN BSMT/BATH

0
090180

~NO
(Walal]

10/11/22
08:46:49
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090744

5718
22

091712

5721
17

091880
5817
28
093532
5818

7

093672
5818
74
093764
5819
54
093884
5822

8

094107

5832
12

094624

5832
14

094628
6506
5

095847
6804
4

096904
6804
9

096924

Land Descrlptn
l.dg Descrlf
Addtitional lots

DZJ

ALTERAT IONS
ALTERAT IONS

ﬁéRE DAMAGE ALT

éDD-A-LEVEL/ALT
ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT
75

| T1ON/GARAGE
56

ADD
55,
ADDITION/ALT.
ADDITION

13

EXEMPT TO TAX
15

leCHEN ALT.

CENTRAL -AIR

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

Class

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State Zip
Property Location Zone Map

GONZALEZ GISSEL & MARTINEZ, ABEBO

15-43 GEORG

FAIR LAWN J 07410
15-43 GEORGE ST 1X R1-3
BONACCORSO, YEN & JOSEPH

7-14 BERGEN AVE 00000
FAIR LAWN; NJ 074101916
7-14 BERGEN AVE 1X R1-3

609 FAIR LAWN AVE, LLC

490 CHERRY ST 00000
FRANKLIN LAKES, NJ 07417

6-09 FAIR LAWN’AVE B:4

ST ONGE, JOSEPH G & KAREN

8-64 HENDERSON BLVD 01516
FAIR LAWN NJ 074101537
8-64 HENDERSON BLVD 2X R1-3
GUSCIORA, SAVY S.

46 E. GOUVERNEUR AVE 00000
RUTHERFORD, NJ 07070

8-14 CHESTER ST 1X R1-3
ERASMO, HENRY & RACHEL R

8-13 FOREST ST 00597
EAIR LAWN. NJ 074101509
8-13 FOREST ST 1X R1-3
PENZENYK, ANDRIY & ZORIANA

8-15 CEDAR ST 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101503
8-15 CEDAR ST 1X R1-3

ZD HOLDINGS, LLC

17 KOSSUTH PL 00000
FAIR LAWN: NJ 07410

17 KOSSUTH PL 1X R1-
BALIONG, JOSE RUEL & CANDICE B,
7-32 0AK ST 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410

7-32 0AK 8T 1X R1-3
FARIAS. JUAN & WENDY FERNANDEZ

7-36 0AK ST 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410

7-36 0AK 8T 1X R1-3
BONILLA, ANTHONY J & ANA MARIA

9-12 CANGER PL 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101067
9-12 CANGER PL 1X R1-3
ELDRIDGE ; 'KATHERINE E

56 POMONA AVE 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101330
56 POMONA AVE 1X R1-3
BRATKOVICH, NICHOLAS & MEGAN

66 POMONA AVE 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410

66 PONMONA AVE 1X 1:3

Land

0
236800
236800

Comp|et|on
+mpr?v Month Day

12

12

12

12

-i-

23

Net
Taxable
Value

28300

257500

20300

247800

195700

44700

138900

22600

299800

5600

3300

236800

Sp  Num of
Tax  Months

12

S01 12

12

12

Page 15

Pro-Rated
Assessment

28300

257500

6766

61950

146775

11175

46300

16950

274816

5600

3300

138133
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17 FAIR LAWN

an Total ProRated - Rate Taxes County
2021 Added 10 3448700 445033 - 3456 - 15380. 36
2022 Added 207 37914800 23342824 3453 806027.76 363
2021 Omit AA 4 506200 183050 3456 6326.21 362
2018 Omitted 0 0 03308 0.00 332
2019 Omitted 0 0 03370 0.00 = 336
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 3430 0.00 349
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 3456 0.00 362
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 3453 0.00 363
Total Records: 221
Total ‘Due County: 86345.49 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 735062.62 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 827734 .32
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land ImBr Total
S01 2 0 4047400 4047400
2 4047400



